Spray & Pour-In-Place Foam Brochure
INSULATES. FILLS. AIR SEALS.
ICP Adhesives & Sealants, Inc. 3ICP Adhesives & Sealants, Inc.2
1 ft = 12 in12 in
1 ft = 12 in
1 ft = 12 in
1 in
12

ICP Adhesives & Sealants, Inc. 1919ICP Adhesives & Sealants, Inc.18
LOW PRESSURE POLYURETHANE FOAM
PRODUCT & ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
PART # DESCRIPTION
LOW PRESSURE POLYURETHANE FOAMS (SPF & PIP) – DISPOSABLE KITS
P10705 HANDI-FOAM E84 CLASS 1(A) II-105
P10726 HANDI-FOAM E84 CLASS 1(A) II-205
P10762 HANDI-FOAM E84 CLASS 1(A) II-605
P10600 HANDI-FOAM QUICK CURE II-12
P10650 HANDI-FOAM QUICK CURE II-22
P10700 HANDI-FOAM QUICK CURE II-105
P10720 HANDI-FOAM QUICK CURE II-205
P10749 HANDI-FOAM QUICK CURE II-605
P10733 HANDI-FOAM COMMERCIAL VEHICLE II-205
P10756 HANDI-FOAM COMMERCIAL VEHICLE II-605
P10695 HANDI-FOAM ROOF PATCH II-75
P10725 HANDI-FOAM ROOF PATCH II-145
P10750 HANDI-FOAM ROOF PATCH II-425
P10697 HANDI-FOAM SOUND BARRIER II-250
P10714 HANDI-FOAM SOUND BARRIER II-450
P10747 HANDI-FOAM SOUND BARRIER II-1350
P10694 HANDI-FOAM LOW DENSITY II-450
P10770 HANDI-FOAM LOW DENSITY II-1350
P50001 HANDI-FLOW CHANNEL FILL 2-15
P50002 HANDI-FLOW CHANNEL FILL 2-44
P10742 HANDI-FLOW CAVITY FILL 2-14
P10766 HANDI-FLOW CAVITY FILL 2-44
P10709 HANDI-FLOW SLOW RISE 2-7
P10732 HANDI-FLOW SLOW RISE 2-13
P10750 HANDI-FLOW SLOW RISE 2-43
LOW PRESSURE POLYURETHANE FOAMS (SPF & PIP) – REFILLABLE SYSTEMS
P22000 HANDI-FOAM QUICK CURE SYSTEM 17
P22100 HANDI-FOAM QUICK CURE SYSTEM 27
P22500 HANDI-FOAM QUICK CURE SYSTEM 60
P22700 HANDI-FOAM QUICK CURE SYSTEM 100
P22070 HANDI-FOAM E84 CLASS 1(A) SYSTEM 17
P22270 HANDI-FOAM E84 CLASS 1(A) SYSTEM 27
P22470 HANDI-FOAM E84 CLASS 1(A) SYSTEM 60
P22670 HANDI-FOAM E84 CLASS 1(A) SYSTEM 100
P21050 HANDI-FOAM COMMERCIAL VEHICLE SYSTEM 8
P77001 HANDI-FLOW CHANNEL FILL SYSTEM 8
P22245 HANDI-FLOW SLOW RISE SYSTEM 27
P22445 HANDI-FLOW SLOW RISE SYSTEM 60
50087 HANDI-FILL WALL SEAL SYSTEM 8
STARTER KITS
F65280 MAGNUM HEATED SYSTEM® STARTER KIT
(INCLUDES: NITROGEN REGULATOR, 6’ NITROGEN HOSE WITH COUPLING (A),
6’ NITROGEN HOSE WITH COUPLING (B), 10” HANDI-GUN II HOSE ASSEMBLY,
COLORWISE LONG CONE NOZZLE (25 PACK), COLORWISE FAN NOZZLE (25 PACK), &
REFILL TANK PRESSURE GAUGE)
F65263 MOBILE MAGNUMTM HIGH FLOW TECHNOLOGY® STARTER KIT
(INCLUDES: NITROGEN REGULATOR, A-SIDE (RED) PIGTAIL REGULATOR HOSE, B-SIDE
(BLACK) PIGTAIL REGULATOR HOSE, MOBILE MAGNUM CART, COLORWISE LONG
CONE NOZZLE (25 PACK), 10” (25 CM) HANDI-GUN II HOSE ASSEMBLY, REFILL TANK
PRESSURE GAUGE, 6” (15 CM) EXTENSION TUBE (50 PACK), MOBILE MAGNUM FITTED
HEAT WRAP, & GRAM SCALE FOR RATIO TESTING)
PART # DESCRIPTION
HANDI-GUN® NOZZLES
F66165 COLORWISETM COMBO NOZZLE PACK (3 FAN & 5 CONE)
F66160 COLORWISETM CONE NOZZLE (8 PACK)
F66171 COLORWISETM CONE NOZZLE (25 PACK)
F66172 COLORWISETM LONG CONE NOZZLE (8 PACK)
F66125 COLORWISETM LONG CONE NOZZLE (25 PACK)
F66180 COLORWISETM FAN NOZZLE (8 PACK)
F66191 COLORWISETM FAN NOZZLE (25 PACK)
F66130 RATIO NOZZLE (6 PACK)
F66131 RATIO NOZZLE (60 PACK)
HANDI-GUN IITM NOZZLES
F66431 COLORWISETM FAN NOZZLE (25 PACK)
F66433 COLORWISETM LONG CONE NOZZLE (25 PACK)
F66435 RATIO NOZZLE (6 PACK)
F66437 RATIO NOZZLE (25 PACK)
MAGNUM HEATED SYSTEM® HOSE ASSEMBLIES